)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 18, 2024, 03:10:42 pm

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

S*0088 (Rat #0213, Act #0232 of 1981) General Bill, By T.D. Wise, W.P. Cantrell, McConnell and Ravenel
Similar (H 2325)

A Bill to amend Act 1604 of 1972, as amended, relating to the James Island Park and Playground Commission in
Charleston County, so as to make its boundaries coincide with the James Island Public Service District.

01/21/81
01/27/81
01/27/81
01/28/81
03/04/81
03/05/81
07/09/81
07/10/81
07/14/81
07/20/81
07/24/81
07/24/81
08/04/81
08/04/81
08/04/81
08/11/81

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
Senate

Senate
House
House

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-15
Amended SJ-15

Read second time SJ-15

Amended SJ-13

Read third time and sent to House SJ-60

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1034
Read second time HJ-3706

Read third time and enrolled HJ-3786

Ratified R 213 SJ-6

Vetoed by Governor

Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-045 Nays-000 SJ-98
Veto message received HJ-4040

Veto overridden Yeas-071 Nays-000 HJ-4092

Effective date 08/04/81

Act No. 232

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



