May 18, 2024, 03:10:42 pm

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

S*0088 (Rat #0213, Act #0232 of 1981) General Bill, By T.D. Wise, W.P. Cantrell, McConnell and Ravenel Similar (H 2325)

A Bill to amend Act 1604 of 1972, as amended, relating to the James Island Park and Playground Commission in Charleston County, so as to make its boundaries coincide with the James Island Public Service District.

	· · , , -	
01/21/81	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-15
01/27/81	Senate	Amended SJ-15
01/27/81	Senate	Read second time SJ-15
01/28/81	Senate	Amended SJ-13
03/04/81	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-60
03/05/81	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1034
07/09/81	House	Read second time HJ-3706
07/10/81	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-3786
07/14/81	Senate	Ratified R 213 SJ-6
07/20/81		Vetoed by Governor
07/24/81	Senate	Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-045 Nays-000 SJ-98
07/24/81	House	Veto message received HJ-4040
08/04/81	House	Veto overridden Yeas-071 Nays-000 HJ-4092
08/04/81		Effective date 08/04/81
08/04/81		Act No. 232
08/11/81		Copies available